
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= BENOS KIM;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201608220003
01050

08/22/2016
09:17:20

BENOS KIM ELECTION
PREREPORT1

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL

201609130003
32830

09/13/2016
01:21:23

BENOS KIM ELECTION
PREREPORT1

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL

201608190002
99600

08/19/2016
02:27:49

BENOS KIM ELECTION
PREREPORT1

VESTAVIA
HILLS
ALABAMA
CITY COUNCIL

201608220003
01360

08/22/2016
09:48:31

BENOS KIM ELECTION
PREREPORT1

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL

201608300003
13570

08/30/2016
10:12:53

BENOS KIM ELECTION
PREREPORT1

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL


