Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Sed	q= 1,0; Ro	leFilter= 1	,0; Party F	Role= ; Nai	me= BENC	OS KIM;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201608220003 01050	08/22/2016 09:17:20	BENOS KIM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL						
	09/13/2016 01:21:23	BENOS KIM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL						
201608190002 99600	08/19/2016 02:27:49	BENOS KIM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	VESTAVIA HILLS ALABAMA CITY COUNCIL						
201608220003 01360	08/22/2016 09:48:31	BENOS KIM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL						
201608300003 13570	08/30/2016 10:12:53	BENOS KIM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL						